Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions
In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman escaped asassination
The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per................... of the population.

As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million

One of the first records of famine was carved in granite by an Pharaoh

He was looking beneath the surface of thing.

In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the

The world population has gradually increased.

A tremendous_population explosion is taking place.

Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a .............cccccooee.

centre.

Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious

Many countries have carried out _ programmes to free their countrymen of yaws.

Corniis and food is lacking

Sovereignty in the Muslim world was always

Joseph's own.......... came ot Egypt from Palestine to buy grain

Robin Hood helped with transport of food robbing the

to death when the rice crop failed

to feed the poor

Answers Choice

A

vowm» DOwm» DOw

DOTP» DO® > DO@W> DOWr UOWr DOWr DO®P» DOW> U0UP DOmP» 00U» 00U

With difficulty
Barely
Luckily
easily

100
400
1000
1500

smiled
slept
strayed
starved

. American
. Egyptian
. Syrian

. Iranian

. having the knowledge of
. capable of

. Having the practice

. having the experience of

. rivers

dams

. monsoon

wind

. At intervals

. Slowly

. In stages

. From time to time

. Rapid population increase
. Population rise

. Expansion of population

. Population overflow

Shopping
exercise
Nutrition
Nursery

Predecessor
Father
Grandfather
Leader

Massive
Well-known
Successful
ol

Scarce
Absent

Not available
Now here

Inconstant
Unstable
Uncertain
Temporary

Brothers

Sisters
Uncles
Ants

villagers
rich
penniless
destitute



16

17

18

19

20

The stories of Robin Hood often involve food shortages.

To his villa Abd-al-Rehman | brought water and introduced____ plants.

the number of people in the world is repidly.

The in the death rate was followed by the reduction in the birth rate.

But even in these areas low death-rate
rapidly

that the population is still growing fairly

B
C
D

oow>» OTOW

DOmW> UOw

. Are about
. Lead us to
. Show us

. Very expensive
. Beautiful
. Extremely lovely

. Declining
. Lessening

. Receding

Loss
Fall
. Downfall

mane
main

men's



