

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 9 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman escaped asassination	A. With difficulty B. Barely C. Luckily D. easily
2	The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population.	A. 100 B. 400 C. 1000 D. 1500
3	As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million to death when the rice crop failed	A. smiled B. slept C. strayed D. starved
4	One of the first records of famine was carved in granite by an Pharaoh	A. American B. Egyptian C. Syrian D. Iranian
5	He was looking beneath the surface of thing.	A. having the knowledge of B. capable of C. Having the practice D. having the experience of
6	In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the	A. rivers B. dams C. monsoon D. wind
7	The world population has gradually increased.	A. At intervals B. Slowly C. In stages D. From time to time
8	A tremendous <u>population explosion</u> is taking place.	A. Rapid population increase B. Population rise C. Expansion of population D. Population overflow
9	Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting acentre.	A. Shopping B. exercise C. Nutrition D. Nursery
10	Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious	A. Predecessor B. Father C. Grandfather D. Leader
11	Many countries have carried out _ programmes to free their countrymen of yaws.	A. Massive B. Well-known C. Successful D. Old
12	Corn is and food is lacking	A. Scarce B. Absent C. Not available D. Now here
13	Sovereignty in the Muslim world was always	A. Inconstant B. Unstable C. Uncertain D. Temporary
14	Joseph's own came ot Egypt from Palestine to buy grain	A. Brothers B. Sisters C. Uncles D. Ants
15	Robin Hood helped with transport of food robbing the to feed the poor	A. villagers B. rich C. penniless D. destitute

16	The stories of Robin Hood often involve food shortages.	A. Are related to B. Are about C. Lead us to D. Show us
17	To his villa Abd-al-Rehman I brought water and introduced plants.	A. Exotic B. Very expensive C. Beautiful D. Extremely lovely
18	the number of people in the world is repidly.	A. Declining B. Increasing C. Lessening D. Receding
19	The in the death rate was followed by the reduction in the birth rate.	A. Decline B. Loss C. Fall D. Downfall
20	But even in these areas low death-rate that the population is still growing fairly rapidly	A. mane B. main C. means D. men's